
" 2026 Gymnastic WP IAL's
Division: None

f-feam Totals: None
rTeams: None

Varsity
Team Totals:

Hacel Team

1 lThomas Jefferson HS

2 lCentral Valley H$
3 lNorth Allegheny HS

4 lnalOwin HS

5 lWest Allegheny HS

6 lHopewell HS

Teams: \hrsity
Baldwin H$

Num Gymnast
1A2 Fouls, Charlotte

103 Giglione, Paige

144 Rock, Lily

105 $curry, Ella

106 Skalos, Vivien

147 $tevens, Jewell

Team $core
lr

*
Team Score TB1

Team Score MAX

Team: Thomas Jefferson HS

Nurn Gymnast
192 Barna, Riley

193 Coughenour, Evelyn

194 Coughenour, Victoria

195 Handshue, Maggie

196 Noderer, Cam

197 Parsons, Danielle

198 Wilson, Adam
*

:t

*

Team Score

Team $core TB1

Team Score MAX

Central HS

Num Gymnast
124 Byers, Vallese

125 Davidson, Peyton

126 Nalli, Elise

Team Results - 2A26 Gymnastic WPIAL's

Bars BeamVauft Floor ND Total TB1 Max

0

0

0

0

0

0

'142.209 174.742 142.7U
{40.887 173.379 140.903

14A.525 148.750 140.992

135.733 1 68.1 91 135.900

135.567 166.809 136.917

131.743 161 .518 131 .743

Floor ND Total

135.733

1 68.1 91

135.900

ND Total

M2.2Ag

174.742

142.784

37.634 1 33.825 1 35.1 75 3 35.575

35.884

36.300

35.083

34.967

34.566

3

2

4

5

6

32.678

32.575

32.775

32.850
y,242

4

5

3

2

6

36.200

35.700

33.675

32.925

33.300

?

4

6

5

1

32.675

36.1 25

35.950

34.825

2

4

b

3

1

534,24A

\hult Barc Beam

9.050 T 8.250
8.483

T

T

T

t

t
*

8.150

8,650
8.700

7.950

T

T

T

t

7.825
T

T

T

T

t

8.650
8.075

8.350 8.550
8.733 8.47S 8.775 8.350
8.600 8.075 8.300 8.250

8.767 7.750
35.083 32,775 33.675 34.200

43.566 44.725 41 .500 42.400

35.250 32.775 33.675 34.200

Vauft Bars Beam Floor
9.033 t 8.725 T 9.{ 25

9.217

8.225 t 8.625

T

T

T

T

t

8.850
9.450 8.150 9,125 9.,l 00
7.867 6.1 50 8.700 8.225
9.067 8.550 8.800 8.825
8.533 7.500

9,900 8.400
37.634 33.825 35,1 75 35.575

46.667 41 .650 42.225 M.2A0
37.6U 33.825 35.750 35.575

\Autt Bars Beam Floor

8.983 T 7.1 00 8.300

8.767

T

t 7.200
T

T

t 8.750 T

T

9.000
8.867 8.100 9.275 9.200

8.350

T

T

T

T

8.200 t

0

0

0

*

8.800T

t7.050t7.825T

TTT

T
*TT

TT

0

0

0

T

T
127 Rosa, Victoria 8.600 7.850

Date:2026-02*07

8.050

ND Total



Team Results - 2026 Gymnastic WPIAL's
128 $kerski, Harper

129 Thompson, Jordyn

130 Zelesnik, Bria

131 Zurynski, Jenna

Team Score

Team Score TBI
Team $core MAX

Team: HS

Num Gymnast
155 Bradford, Madison

156 Eberhardt, Lia

Jesko, Reece

8.617 7.725 T 8.325 7.600

8.883 * 7.254 8.075

T

T

t 8.450

T

T

t
9.167 T

T

9.003 T 9.476 9.050

8.867 7.1 50 8.700 8.875

35,884 32.678 36.200 36.1 25

44.651 39.878 44.275 44.575

35"900 32.678 36.200 36.1 25

\&utt Bars Beam Floor

8.250
8.850 T

T

7.300

7,850
T

T

t 6.400

T

T

T

T

t

7.600

T

T

T

t 7.925
T

T

T

T

t

8.550 7.700 8.450 8.325

7.975
8.483 7.260 8.425 8.{ 25

8.683 8.952 8.{ 75 8.250

34,566 31 .202 33.300 32.675

42.416 37.642 40.900 40.600

34.566 31 .202 33.300 32.675

\Ault Barc Beam Floor

8.717 {r 7.200

T

T

t 8.475 8.300

8.617 t 8.1 50 8.325
T

T

t

8.317 7.000 8.375

8.567

8.650
T

T

t

t

7.800 7.900 8.650

8.983 8.850 8,400

8.717 8.700

7.450

T

T

t

8.950

8.050

T 9.000 8.850

8.800 7.500 T 7.150

8.075 t
t

8.050

8.250

34.S7 32.850 32.925 u.825
43.5U 40.050 40.075 43.1 50

35,217 32.850 34.025 M.825

Vautt Bars Beam Floor

9.250 T 7.350 8.225 t 8.200

9.067 8,550 T

T

9.000 T

T

9.000

8.950 8.425 8.475

8.600

T

t

7.404
8.400 7.900

8.200

8.450 8.000 T

T

8.950 T 9.425
8.700

9.500 T 8.625 9.325 T 9.050

I

0

0

0

*

*

*

140.887

173.379

140.903

ND Total

131 .743

161 ,518

131 .743

ND Total

135.567

166.809

136.917

ND Tictal

T

158 Pedaline, Camryn

159 Vallecorsa, Stella

160 Zupsic, Makenzie
*

*

*

Team Score

Team $core TBl
Team Score MAX

Team: West HS

Num Gymnast
202 Dove, Emily

203 Halun Ramirez, Natalia

204 Keenan, Alexis

205 lffnich, Mackenzie

206 ltilcKinney, Macey

207 Murphy, Adalina

208 Naughton, Karley

209 Naughton, Katie

214 Williams, Jaidalyn

Team Score
*

*
Team Score TB1

Team Score MAX

North HS

Num Gymnast
169 Coltz Robinson, Maeve

171 DiRenzo, Caroline

172 Fortunado, Julia

173 Karlovits, l$istin

174 Mckeon, Maisie

175 Patterson, Sarah

176 Raco, Mia

177 Seidl, Hannah

157

178

0

0

0

*

rt

T

T

0

0

0

*

T

T

*

T

T

*

Tseng, Evelyn 8.450

Date:2026-02-07

7.754



179
*

*

*

Aditi

rTeam Score

rTeam Score TB1

iTeam Score MAX

Vault

Anna Weber

Kelsey Brougher

Maribeth Resig

Bans

Maria Misenhelter

Staci Kmetz

35.700

Beam

Mistydae Junko

Richelle Brozich

7.950

36.300

36.300

36.767

32.575

32.575

43.92s

35.950

35.950

35.950

Team Results - 2026 Gymnastic !\lPlAL's

32.575 35.700 0

0

0

14A.525

148.750

140.992

Judge Floor
Kristen Tucceri

Stacy Upham

1

2

3

Date:2026-02*07


