

# Team Results - 2026 Gymnastic WPIAL's

## 2026 Gymnastic WPIAL's

Division: None

Team Totals: None

Teams: None

Division: Varsity

Team Totals: Varsity

Place	Team	Vault		Bars		Beam		Floor		ND	Total	TB1	Max
1	Thomas Jefferson HS	37.634	1	33.825	1	35.175	3	35.575	3	0	<b>142.209</b>	174.742	142.784
2	Central Valley HS	35.884	3	32.678	4	36.200	1	36.125	1	0	<b>140.887</b>	173.379	140.903
3	North Allegheny HS	36.300	2	32.575	5	35.700	2	35.950	2	0	<b>140.525</b>	148.750	140.992
4	Baldwin HS	35.083	4	32.775	3	33.675	4	34.200	5	0	<b>135.733</b>	168.191	135.900
5	West Allegheny HS	34.967	5	32.850	2	32.925	6	34.825	4	0	<b>135.567</b>	166.809	136.917
6	Hopewell HS	34.566	6	31.202	6	33.300	5	32.675	6	0	<b>131.743</b>	161.518	131.743

Teams: Varsity

Team: Baldwin HS

Num	Gymnast	Vault		Bars		Beam		Floor		ND	Total
102	Fouls, Charlotte	<b>9.050</b>	T	<b>8.150</b>	T	<b>8.250</b>	T	<b>8.650</b>	T		
103	Giglione, Paige	<b>8.483</b>	t	<b>8.075</b>	T	<b>7.825</b>	t	<b>8.650</b>	T		
104	Rock, Lily	<b>8.700</b>	T			<b>8.350</b>	T	<b>8.550</b>	T		
105	Scurry, Ella	<b>8.733</b>	T	<b>8.475</b>	T	<b>8.775</b>	T	<b>8.350</b>	T		
106	Skalos, Vivien	<b>8.600</b>	t	<b>8.075</b>	T	<b>8.300</b>	T	8.250			
107	Stevens, Jewell	8.767	*	<b>7.950</b>	t	7.750		<b>8.200</b>	t		
*	<b>Team Score</b>	35.083		32.775		33.675		34.200		0	135.733
*	<b>Team Score TB1</b>	43.566		40.725		41.500		42.400		0	168.191
*	<b>Team Score MAX</b>	35.250		32.775		33.675		34.200		0	135.900

Team: Thomas Jefferson HS

Num	Gymnast	Vault		Bars		Beam		Floor		ND	Total
192	Barna, Riley	<b>9.033</b>	t	<b>8.725</b>	T	<b>9.125</b>	T	<b>8.800</b>	T		
193	Coughenour, Evelyn	<b>9.217</b>	T	<b>7.825</b>	t	<b>7.050</b>	t	<b>8.850</b>	T		
194	Coughenour, Victoria	<b>9.450</b>	T	<b>8.150</b>	T	<b>9.125</b>	T	<b>9.100</b>	T		
195	Handshue, Maggie	7.867		6.150		<b>8.700</b>	T	8.225			
196	Noderer, Cam	<b>9.067</b>	T	<b>8.550</b>	T	8.800	*	<b>8.825</b>	T		
197	Parsons, Danielle	8.533		7.500		<b>8.225</b>	t	<b>8.625</b>	t		
198	Wilson, Adam	<b>9.900</b>	T	<b>8.400</b>	T						
*	<b>Team Score</b>	37.634		33.825		35.175		35.575		0	142.209
*	<b>Team Score TB1</b>	46.667		41.650		42.225		44.200		0	174.742
*	<b>Team Score MAX</b>	37.634		33.825		35.750		35.575		0	142.784

Team: Central Valley HS

Num	Gymnast	Vault		Bars		Beam		Floor		ND	Total
124	Byers, Vallese	<b>8.983</b>	T	7.100				8.300			
125	Davidson, Peyton	<b>8.767</b>	t	<b>7.200</b>	t	<b>8.750</b>	T	<b>9.000</b>	T		
126	Nalli, Elise	<b>8.867</b>	T	<b>8.100</b>	T	<b>9.275</b>	T	<b>9.200</b>	T		
127	Rosa, Victoria	8.600		<b>7.850</b>	T	8.350		8.050			

Date: 2026-02-07

## Team Results - 2026 Gymnastic WPIAL's

128	Skerski, Harper	8.617		<b>7.725</b>	T	8.325		7.600		
129	Thompson, Jordyn	8.883	*	7.250		<b>8.075</b>	t	<b>8.450</b>	t	
130	Zelesnik, Bria	<b>9.167</b>	T	<b>9.003</b>	T	<b>9.475</b>	T	<b>9.050</b>	T	
131	Zurynski, Jenna	<b>8.867</b>	T	7.150		<b>8.700</b>	T	<b>8.875</b>	T	
*	<b>Team Score</b>	35.884		32.678		36.200		36.125		0 140.887
*	<b>Team Score TB1</b>	44.651		39.878		44.275		44.575		0 173.379
*	<b>Team Score MAX</b>	35.900		32.678		36.200		36.125		0 140.903

### Team: Hopewell HS

Num	Gymnast	Vault		Bars		Beam		Floor		ND	Total
155	Bradford, Madison					<b>8.250</b>	T				
156	Eberhardt, Lia	<b>8.850</b>	T	<b>7.300</b>	T	<b>7.600</b>	t	<b>7.925</b>	t		
157	Jesko, Reece	<b>8.550</b>	T	<b>7.700</b>	T	<b>8.450</b>	T	<b>8.325</b>	T		
158	Pedaline, Camryn	<b>7.850</b>	t	<b>6.400</b>	t			<b>7.975</b>	T		
159	Vallecora, Stella	<b>8.483</b>	T	<b>7.250</b>	T	<b>8.425</b>	T	<b>8.125</b>	T		
160	Zupsic, Makenzie	<b>8.683</b>	T	<b>8.952</b>	T	<b>8.175</b>	T	<b>8.250</b>	T		
*	<b>Team Score</b>	34.566		31.202		33.300		32.675		0	131.743
*	<b>Team Score TB1</b>	42.416		37.602		40.900		40.600		0	161.518
*	<b>Team Score MAX</b>	34.566		31.202		33.300		32.675		0	131.743

### Team: West Allegheny HS

Num	Gymnast	Vault		Bars		Beam		Floor		ND	Total
202	Dove, Emily	8.717	*	<b>7.200</b>	t	8.475	*	8.300			
203	Halun Ramirez, Natalia	<b>8.617</b>	t			8.150	*	<b>8.325</b>	t		
204	Keenan, Alexis	8.317				7.000		<b>8.375</b>	T		
205	Krnich, Mackenzie	<b>8.650</b>	t	<b>7.800</b>	T	7.900		<b>8.650</b>	T		
206	McKinney, Macey	<b>8.983</b>	T	<b>8.850</b>	T	<b>8.400</b>	T	<b>8.950</b>	T		
207	Murphy, Adalina	<b>8.567</b>	t			<b>7.450</b>	t	8.050			
208	Naughton, Karley	<b>8.717</b>	T	<b>8.700</b>	T	<b>9.000</b>	T	<b>8.850</b>	T		
209	Naughton, Katie					<b>8.075</b>	t	8.050			
210	Williams, Jaidalyn	8.800	*	<b>7.500</b>	T	<b>7.150</b>	t	8.250			
*	<b>Team Score</b>	34.967		32.850		32.925		34.825		0	135.567
*	<b>Team Score TB1</b>	43.534		40.050		40.075		43.150		0	166.809
*	<b>Team Score MAX</b>	35.217		32.850		34.025		34.825		0	136.917

### Team: North Allegheny HS

Num	Gymnast	Vault		Bars		Beam		Floor		ND	Total
169	Coltz Robinson, Maeve	<b>9.250</b>	T	7.350		<b>8.225</b>	t	8.200			
171	DiRenzo, Caroline	9.067	*	<b>8.550</b>	T	<b>9.000</b>	T	<b>9.000</b>	T		
172	Fortunado, Julia	<b>8.950</b>	T	<b>7.400</b>	T	<b>8.425</b>	T	<b>8.475</b>	T		
173	Karlovits, Kristin	<b>8.600</b>	t			8.400		7.900			
174	Mckeon, Maisie	8.200									
175	Patterson, Sarah	8.450		<b>8.000</b>	T	<b>8.950</b>	T	<b>9.425</b>	T		
176	Raco, Mia	8.700									
177	Seidl, Hannah	<b>9.500</b>	T	<b>8.625</b>	T	<b>9.325</b>	T	<b>9.050</b>	T		
178	Tseng, Evelyn	8.450						7.750			

Date: 2026-02-07

## Team Results - 2026 Gymnastic WPIAL's

179	Valdlamuri, Aditi	7.950									
*	<b>Team Score</b>	36.300		32.575		35.700		35.950		0	140.525
*	<b>Team Score TB1</b>	36.300		32.575		43.925		35.950		0	148.750
*	<b>Team Score MAX</b>	36.767		32.575		35.700		35.950		0	140.992

### ▣ Judges

Judge	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor
1	Anna Weber	Maria Misenhelter	Mistydae Junko	Kristen Tucceri
2	Kelsey Brougher	Staci Kmetz	Richelle Brozich	Stacy Upham
3	Maribeth Resig			